
POLYCRYSTALLINE 
SOLAR PANELS 

Outstanding Low 

Light Performance

Anit -reflective

glass

MBB  Cells Higher Generated

Energy

Easy

Installation



130.00

18.54

7.02

22.71

7.39

16.21

EAG 130-18-P

EPS 130-18-P

Poly-Crystalline 156.75X125.4mm

36(4X9)

1200X668X30mm

9.1kgs

3.2mm  high  transmission,  low  iron,  tempered  glass

Anodized  Aluminum  Alloy

IP65  Rated

2.5mm   cable  90cm+mc4

5pcs  

1000

15

0~+3%

-0.400%

-0.300%

+0.060%

45 2±

-40~+85

Quantity cartons

PRODUCT STANDARD 

Product Performance

Product Safety

IEC61215

IEC61730

²


